VS-0141

VS-0501

VS-0502

VS-0503

VS-0050
VS-0060
VS-0070
VS-0080
VS-0085
VS-0090

ATO FORM Vision Accessories Prices 2023
Hand control with cable piece

Pressure relieving stand up belt (standard version)
Always add to order of the Model VS-1000 (incl.
electric belt retractor and wireless remote control) as it
is not included in standard scope of delivery

Pressure relieving stand up belt (suede inside cover)
Extended belt system (composed of stand up belt and
abdominal belt)

Posterior support unit left/right each individually width-
, depth- and angle adjustable, hinged

Back support with side support and headrest

Forefoot fixations (pair)

Cushion for abdomen cut-out “soft”

Cushion for abdomen cut-out (standard)

Foot fixations, velcro (pair)

$528

$508
$724

$781

$861
$1,566
$567
$461
$332
$100



