VS-0141	ATO FORM Vision Accessories Prices 2023 Hand control with cable piece	\$528
	Pressure relieving stand up belt (standard version) Always add to order of the Model VS-1000 (incl. electric belt retractor and wireless remote control) as it	
VS-0501	is not included in standard scope of delivery	\$508
VS-0502	Pressure relieving stand up belt (suede inside cover) Extended belt system (composed of stand up belt and	\$724
VS-0503	abdominal belt)	\$781
	Posterior support unit left/right each individually width-	
VS-0050	, depth- and angle adjustable, hinged	\$861
VS-0060	Back support with side support and headrest	\$1,566
VS-0070	Forefoot fixations (pair)	\$567
VS-0080	Cushion for abdomen cut-out "soft"	\$461
VS-0085	Cushion for abdomen cut-out (standard)	\$332
VS-0090	Foot fixations, velcro (pair)	\$100